Tome  - 2025 www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 49630
Recessed buttonBABPSS
- Self locking
- M�aterials:
Body: Stainless steel 303, natural finish
Spring: Stainless steel 301
Pin: Stainless steel
- Max working temp: 250°C
.Advantages.
- �Handle shape protects button to prevent any
inadvertent operation
- Press to unlock
- Quick to insert, block, change and stop
- �Simply and easily released when performing
repetitive operations
- Corrosion resistant
.Accessory.
- �CDR retaining cable (tome  p.39)
301 Stainless steel clamping pin
For Double Price
bore shear each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3   L  L1  L2 H11 resistance (kN) 1 to 5
BAB5-10/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 10 6 26,5 5 15 20,48 F
BAB5-15/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 15 6 26,5 5 15 20,86 F
BAB5-20/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 20 6 26,5 5 15 21,26 F
BAB5-25/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 25 6 26,5 5 15 22,84 F
BAB5-30/P/SS 25 5 5,5 14 30 6 26,5 5 15 23,13 F
ØD ØD2
ØD1 ØD3
L1 L+0,5 L2
-0,04
-0,08
stainless steel
Recessed
button
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 10+
Disc. List -5% On request
Dimensions in mm
Tome  - 2025cial2@hpceurope.comTel. +33(0)4 37 496 496 31
BABPSS
For Double Price
bore shear each
Part number ØD ØD1 ØD2 ØD3   L  L1  L2 H11 resistance (kN) 1 to 5
BAB6-10/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 10 7 26,5 6 22 21,82 F
BAB6-15/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 15 7 26,5 6 22 22,55 F
BAB6-20/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 20 7 26,5 6 22 23,08 F
BAB6-25/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 25 7 26,5 6 22 23,57 F
BAB6-30/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 30 7 26,5 6 22 24,45 F
BAB6-35/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 35 7 26,5 6 22 25,07 F
BAB6-40/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 40 7 26,5 6 22 25,57 F
BAB6-45/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 45 7 26,5 6 22 26,73 F
BAB6-50/P/SS 25 6 6,85 14 50 7 26,5 6 22 27,33 F
BAB8-20/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 20 8 26,5 8 38 23,30 F
BAB8-25/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 25 8 26,5 8 38 23,79 F
BAB8-30/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 30 8 26,5 8 38 24,27 F
BAB8-35/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 35 8 26,5 8 38 24,75 F
BAB8-40/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 40 8 26,5 8 38 25,24 F
BAB8-45/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 45 8 26,5 8 38 25,73 F
BAB8-50/P/SS 25 8 9,5 14 50 8 26,5 8 38 26,24 F
BAB10-20/P/SS 33 10 12 19 20 9 34,6 10 60 24,89 F
BAB10-25/P/SS 33 10 12 19 25 9 34,6 10 60 25,18 F
BAB10-30/P/SS 33 10 12 19 30 9 34,6 10 60 25,67 F
BAB10-35/P/SS 33 10 12 19 35 9 34,6 10 60 26,19 F
BAB10-40/P/SS 33 10 12 19 40 9 34,6 10 60 26,59 F
BAB10-45/P/SS 33 10 12 19 45 9 34,6 10 60 27,01 F
BAB10-50/P/SS 33 10 12 19 50 9 34,6 10 60 28,96 F
BAB10-60/P/SS 33 10 12 19 60 9 34,6 10 60 31,24 F
BAB12-25/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 25 10 34,6 12 86 30,40 F
BAB12-30/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 30 10 34,6 12 86 31,04 F
BAB12-35/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 35 10 34,6 12 86 31,62 F
BAB12-40/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 40 10 34,6 12 86 32,23 F
BAB12-45/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 45 10 34,6 12 86 32,87 F
BAB12-50/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 50 10 34,6 12 86 34,08 F
BAB12-60/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 60 10 34,6 12 86 36,59 F
BAB12-70/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 70 10 34,6 12 86 39,21 F
BAB12-80/P/SS 33 12 14,5 19 80 10 34,6 12 86 41,98 F
BAB16-30/P/SS 33 16 19 20 30 13,3 34,6 16 153 79,23 F
BAB16-35/P/SS 33 16 19 20 35 13,3 34,6 16 153 79,72 F
BAB16-40/P/SS 33 16 19 20 40 13,3 34,6 16 153 80,27 F
BAB16-45/P/SS 33 16 19 20 45 13,3 34,6 16 153 82,33 F
BAB16-50/P/SS 33 16 19 20 50 13,3 34,6 16 153 84,62 F
BAB16-60/P/SS 33 16 19 20 60 13,3 34,6 16 153 87,74 F
BAB16-70/P/SS 33 16 19 20 70 13,3 34,6 16 153 91,94 F
BAB16-80/P/SS 33 16 19 20 80 13,3 34,6 16 153 96,07 F
Dimensions in mm